w w w . t n b . c aC10
Heat-Shrinkable TubingTM
• 	More flexible than heavy-wall products
• 	Seals and protects cable splices and terminations
• 	High resistance to impact and abrasion
• 	Shrink temperature of 120°C
• 	Continuous operating temperature: -55°C to 110°C
• 	Thermoplastic adhesive liner guarantees complete environmental protection and insulation

Recovered
Wall (in.)
Code Cable
Size
Standard
Length
(in.)
Std.
Pkg. Qty.
HSMW400-48 0.40 0.15
0.08
#4–#14 AWG
48
25
HSMW750-48 0.75 0.22 4/0–#8 AWG
HSMW1100-48 1.10
0.40
400–#1 AWG
HSMW1300-48 1.30 600–#1 AWG
HSMW1500-48 1.50
0.50
750–3/0 kcmil
HSMW1700-48 1.70 1000–2/0 kcmil
HSMW2050-48 2.05 0.75 250–600 kcmil
HSMW2750-48 2.75 1.00 500–1000 kcmil 15
HSMW3500-48 3.50 1.18 0.10 750–1250 kcmil 10
HSMW4700-48 4.70 1.57
0.11
1500–2500 kcmil
5HSMW6700-48 6.70 2.30 –
HSMW9000-48 9.00 3.00 0.12 –
 Order multiple is std. pkg.
HSMW Series Specifications
Property Test Method Typical Performances
Physical